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Alvdal Skytterlag

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Nav Skytterlag
1. Ve ralln Rasmussen Lanke
200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjgrn Hakedal Notterg

2. Tuva Braten Alwvdal

3. Vemund Eithun Innset

4. Geir Mglmen Lesja

5. Stale Mikael Karlsen Lanke

6. Swein Erik Larsson Bjarnen
200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Nav Skytterlag
1. Jermn Strypet Alvdal

2. Gunnar Braten Alwdal

200/300m

25 skudd kl. 3-5

. Nav
Thomas Baar

Anton Rudland

Daniel Sarli

Mette Strandlien

Bent Ove Bredal Lgvasen
Tor Gaute Jgingsli

=
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Tynset

Ringebu og Favang
Urskog

Ringebu og Favang
Trysil

Lom og Skjak

Trippelstevne Alvdal

Ligg
99998 44

X**X* 50
X*999 47
X*9*9 48
X*X9 49
X979 44
IX*XX 49

Ligg
9**XX 49
X9*X* 49

g*x**
gx***
*k kkk
* k k k %k
X*xg*
**X**

Sta

XXXX 50

Sta

9XOXX 48
9*X9X 48
99X98 45
98999 44
99988 43
9X*73 39

Sta

9X699 43
87X99 43

E.

49
49
50
50
49
50

X* * *X
9*9*X
X*XOX
* *X*X
*Xx* *
XXX*X

©

Kne

999X8 45

Kne

XXX*X 50
*X* * * 50
X 49
9999X 46
*OXXX 49
XX 50

Kne

*OX*X 49
X*X* 50

Sta
50
48
49
50
50
50

X* * *X
*XX* *
X* *X*
*xx*g
*Xg * %
X* * k%

15 sku

139

15 sku

148
145
142
139
136
138

15 sku

141
142

Kne 15 sku

50
50
50
49
49
50

10 skudd 25 skudd
*9*XX9***X 98 237 (6%)

10 skudd 25 skudd
997*99***X* 96 244 (9%)
X78X99*999 90 235 (7%)
9X998*99X* 93 235 (7%)
*OXXXX9888 92 231 (3%)
*99879*9X9 90 226 (3%)
OXXXX8***0 87 225 (8%)

10 skudd 25 skudd
*98*8X*8XX 93 234 (7*)
88IXX*099X 92 234 (6%)

10 skudd 25 skudd
149 X9**X****X 09 248 (15*)
147 XXX****** 100 247 (15%)
149 X*9*9X**X* 08 247 (14*)
149 *OX9XX*XXX 98 247 (12%)
148 XX*9XOXX** 98 246 (11%)
150 X89*X99X** 95 245 (12*)

KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Side 1



@ Alvdal Skytterlag
Trippelstevne Alvdal

6. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal 5 ***X* 50 9*8X9 46 9X*XX 49 145 X*X*XX**** 100 245 (12%)
8. Terese Maristad Hgland/Bjgrkelangen 5 ***** 50 9999 46 *X*9* 49 145 XXOXX*X** 100 245 (12¥)
9. Terje Nisja Sunndal 5 X***X 50 X*X*9 49 X9*X* 49 148 XBX*9XX**X 97 245 (10%)
10. Roger Starseth Lanke 5 X*XX9 49 9*X*8 47 XXX9X 49 145 XXXXX*X*X* 100 245 (6*)
11. Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 4 **X*X 50 ***8X 48 X**** 50 148 *X99XX**99 96 244 (13%)
12. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 **X** 50 *9X89 46 **X9X 49 145 XXOXX**XXX 99 244 (9%)
13. Lars Klemet Strand Hgland/Bjerkelangen 5 X*X** 50 *X*XX 50 **XX* 50 150 799*9X*X99 92 242 (10%)
14. Anita Jaere Rennebu 5 9*XX* 49 X99XX 48 **X9X 49 146 9*999X***X 96 242 (8*)
15. Gunhild Helstad @vre Rendal 5 XX*X9 49 7999X 44 ****X 50 143 X*X*99**** 98 241 (11%)
16. Ronja Hammervold Eidsvag og Eidsgra 5 *X*** 50 9X*98 46 X9999 46 142 X*X*X**9** 99 241 (11%)
17. Martin Strypet Alvdal 4 *XX*X 50 X*89X 47 *9X9* 48 145 99XX9*9XXX 96 241 (6%)
18. Jan-Eivind Skjeeret Jordet og Tenaasen 5 X**X* 50 99XX8 46 9999X 46 142 *99*XXXX*X 98 240 (6*)
19. Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 5 *X*XX 50 XX997 45 X9XX9 48 143 *999*9***X 96 239 (7%)
20. Lars Myrset Eidsvag og Eidsgra 4 XXXX* 50 9X97* 45 XX9X* 49 144 X99***999X 95 239 (6*)
21. Torkil Hopmark Smela 5 *XX9X 49 97999 46 XXX*9 49 144 99X9*XX99X 95 239 (4%)
22. Robert Stornes Nidaros 4 XXXX 50 X*789 44 **99* 48 142 9XX9*99*XX 96 238 (7%)
23. Odd Sverre Hakenstad Lesja 5 X**X* 50 X7999 44 9*9*X 48 142 9X9XX99X*X 96 238 (6*)
24. Peder Bakken Singsas 4 XXXX* 50 8X*97 44 *XXX9 49 143 X99X9999*X 94 237 (4%)
25. Roy Halseth Malvik 4 X9*X9 48 79898 41 XX9X* 49 138 X9**99*XX* 97 235 (6*)
26. Ingvar Brohaug Alvdal 4 9OXX** 49 88899 42 **9XX 49 140 9X998XX*X* 95 235 (6%)
27. Jan Hgiby Hommelvik 4 X***X 50 9X*9* 48 99X*X 48 146 9886*999X* 88 234 (8%)
28. Jgrn Strypet Alvdal 3 9**XX 49 9X699 43 *9X*X 49 141 *98*8X*8XX 93 234 (7%)
29. Gunnar Braten Alwdal 3 X9*X* 49 87X99 43 *X*X* 50 142 889XX*999X 92 234 (6%)
30. Lars Singsaas Singsas 4 XX*X* 50 X79XX 46 X98XX 47 143 89897X*X** 91 234 (5%
31. Ken Roger Stg Vinstra 4  *X*X* 50 8XX98 45 9999X 46 141 9X9989**X9 93 234 (5%
32. Bjgrn Atle Brendjord Lesja 4 **X** 50 *7X98 44 9X999 46 140 7899**XXXX 93 233 (7%)
33. Pal Kverneng Leiten 4 XXX9* 49 9X896 42 XXX*9 49 140 798XX**X9* 93 233 (5%
34. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 XXXX* 50 *8X9X 47 9X8X* 47 144 998*XX*X80 84 228 (5*)
35. Frode Finstad Raros 4  *X999 47 X8777 39 98999 44 130 *XIXX9*99X 96 226 (3*)
36. Thomas Stenwoll Soknedal 4 99999 45 799X0 35 XXX99 48 128 X99X9X*9*X 96 224 (2%)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

®©) KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS
Leon - Resultatprogram Side 2



©

Tore Egil Halse
Martin Strypet
Lars Myrset
Robert Stornes
Peder Bakken
Roy Halseth
Ingvar Brohaug
Jan Haiby

Lars Singsaas
10. Ken Roger Stg
11. Bjgrn Atle Brendjord
12. Pal Kverneng
13. Frode Finstad
14. Thomas Stenwvoll

CoN>ORWN =

200/300m

Alvdal Skytterlag

Trondhjems
Aldal
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Nidaros
Singsas
Malvik
Alvdal
Hommelvik
Singsas
Vinstra
Lesja
Lgiten
Raros
Soknedal

25 skudd kl. 5

. Navn

Thomas Baar

Anton Rudland
Daniel Sarli

Mette Strandlien
Bent Ove Bredal Lgvasen
Tor Gaute Jgingsli
Marte Bjerkaas Nisja
Terese Maristad

9. Terje Nisja

10. Roger Stgrseth

11. Ole Erik Thoresen
12. Lars Klemet Strand
13. Anita Jeere

14. Gunhild Helstad

15. Ronja Hammervold
16. Jan-Eivind Skjaeret
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Tynset

Ringebu og Favang
Urskog

Ringebu og Favang
Trysil

Lom og Skjak
Sunndal
Hgland/Bjgrkelangen
Sunndal

Lanke

Hommelvik
Hgland/Bjerkelangen
Rennebu

@vre Rendal

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Jordet og Tenaasen

Trippelstevne Alvdal

Ligg

* *X*X
XX*X
XXX *
XXX
XXX
X9*X9
gxx* *
X* * *X
XX*X*
*X*X*
* *X* *
XXX9 *
*X999
99999

9 *X* *
9X* * *
x*xg*
* *X* *
* % *X*
x* * *X
XXX
* *X* *
X*X* *
9*)0(*
XXX
*X* * %
x* *X*

50
50
50
50
50
48
49
50
50
50
50
49
47
45

49
49
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
49
50
50

* % *8X
X*89X
9Xo7 *
X*789
8X*97
79898
88899
9X*g9*
X79XX
8XX98
*7X98
9X896
X8777
799X0

X* * *X
9*9*X
X*XoX
* *X*X
*XX* *
XXX*X
9*8X9
99799
X*X*9
9*X*8
*9X89
XXX
X99XX
7999X
9X*98
99XX8

Sta
48
47
45
44
44
41
42
48
46
45
44
42
39
35

Sta
50
48
49
50
50
50
46
46
49
47
46
50
48
4
46
46

©

Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 skudd
X*¥*** 50 148 *X99XX**99 96 244 (13%)
*OX9* 48 145 99XX9*9XXX 96 241 (6*)
XKOX* 49 144 X99***999X 95 239 (6%)
**99* 48 142 9XX9*99*XX 96 238 (7*)
XXX9 49 143 X99X9999*X 94 237 (4%)
XXOX* 49 138 X9**99*XX* 97 235 (6%)
*FOXX 49 140 9X998XX*X* 95 235 (6*)
99X*X 48 146 9886*999X* 88 234 (8%)
X98XX 47 143 89897X*X** 91 234 (5%)
9999X 46 141 9X9989**X9 93 234 (5%
9X999 46 140 7899 *XXXX 93 233 (7%)
XXX*9 49 140 798XX**X9* 93 233 (5%)
98999 44 130 *XOXX9*99X 96 226 (3*)
XXX99 48 128 X99X9X*9*X 96 224 (2*)

Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 skudd
X*¥**X 50 149 XO**X****X 99 248 (15%)
XX** 50 147 XX¥X****** 100 247 (15%)
X**X* 50 149 X*9*9X**X* 98 247 (14%)
XX*9 49 149 OXOXX*XXX 98 247 (12¥)
XO** 49 148 XX*OXOXX** 98 246 (11%)
X**** 50 150 X89*X99X** 95 245 (12%)
OX*XX 49 145 X*X*XX**** 100 245 (12*)
X** 49 145 XOKXX*X** 100 245 (12¥)
X9*X* 49 148 XBX*OXX**X 97 245 (10%)
XXX 49 145 XOXKX*X*X* 100 245 (6%)
FEXOX 49 145 XXOXX**XXX 99 244 (9%)
XX* 50 150 799*9X*X99 92 242 (10%)
XOX 49 146 97*999X***X 96 242 (8%)
FrEEX 50 143 X*X*99**** 98 241 (11%)
X9999 46 142 X*X*X**9** 99 241 (11%)
9999X 46 142 *99*XXXX*X 98 240 (6%)

KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Side 3
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17. Helge Anshushaug

18. Torkil Hopmark

19. Odd Swerre Hakenstad
20. Britt Nesteby

Alvdal Skytterlag

Soknedal
Smaola
Lesja
Tynset

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Egil Wikan Nora

2. Trond Jgingsli Lom og Skjak
3. Venke Sverkmo Namdalseid o. L.
4. Ole Steigedal Rennebu

5. Morten Island Malvik

6. Dagfinn Aune Klaebu

7. Bjgrn Trgite Rennebu

8. Per Harald Svendsberget Amot

9. Jon Olav Braten Lgiten

10. Agnar Kveberg Alwdal
200/300m 35 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Nav Skytterlag

1. Jern Strypet Alvdal

2. Gunnar Braten Alwdal
200/300m 35 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems
2. Martin Strypet Alwdal

3. Peder Bakken Singsas

4. Roy Halseth Malvik

5. Lars Singsaas Singsas

Leon - Resultatprogram

Trippelstevne Alvdal

XXX 50
XXOX 49
X**X* 50
XXXX* 50

XX*X* 50
99*X* 48
*X*** 50
* k k ok k 50
XXX 50
XOXXX 49
"9*X* 49
X909 48
*oX9* 48
99X99 46

XX997
9*999
X7999
*8X9X

XX* * %
*Xxx*
g * % *9
9XXXX
99 *XX
9X9*X
9978*
88X8X
X**99
9X799

Kl. Ligg
49 9X699

49 87X99

9**XX
X9*X*

KL Ligg

* *X*X
*XX*X
XXXX*
X9*X9
XX*X*

50 *
50

45
46
44
47

Sta
50
50
48
49
48
48
46
44
48
44

* *8X

X*89X

50 8X*97
48 79898
50 X79XX

©

Omgang 35 skudd

*X9*99X999 94
0000000000

328 (9)
234 (6)

XOXX9 48 143 *999*9***X 96 239 (7%)
XXX*O 49 144 99X9*XX99X 95 239 (4%)
9*9*X 48 142 9XOXX99X*X 96 238 (6%)
OX8X* 47 144 998*XX*X80 84 228 (5%

Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 skudd
**XX* 50 150 99*****X** 98 248 (15%)
XX*** 50 148 XOXOX*9*X* 97 245 (10%)
***9X 49 147 8X9*X*XXX* 97 244 (13%)
X**** 50 149 99*9XOXX*Q 95 244 (11%)
**gX0 48 146 XX*XOX*99X 97 243 (7%)
XX*X9 49 146 X9*9X*9**Q 96 242 (6%
*XX9* 49 144 9XX9X*XX* 97 241 (9%)
OX**9 48 140 XXX9*XX*** 99 239 (6%
*OXX* 49 145 999998X*OX 92 237 (7%)
X*X*X 50 140 999X99X999 92 232 (2%)
Sta Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 sku
43 *OX*X 49 141 *98*8X*8XX 93 234
43 *X*X* 50 142 889XX*999X 92 234
Sta Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 sku
48 X**** 50 148 *X99XX**09 96 244
47 *9X9* 48 145 99XX9*9OXXX 96 241
44 *XXX9 49 143 X99X9999*X 94 237
41 XXOX* 49 138 X9**99*XX* 97 235
46 X98XX 47 143 89897X*X** 91 234
KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Omgang 35 skudd

xx*xx* * % *9 99
EXXXXXXK* 100
XX *X*XXX 99
* *X* * *9Xx>< 99
FXXRXEXX*XX 100

343 (18%)
341 (9)
336 (7%)
334 (11%)
334 (8)

Side 4
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6. Lars Myrset
7. Pal Kverneng

Alvdal Skytterlag

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Lgiten

8. Jan Haiby Hommelvik

9. Bjern Atle Brendjord Lesja

10. Ingvar Brohaug Alvdal

11. Thomas Stenwvoll Soknedal

12. Frode Finstad Raros

13. Robert Stornes Nidaros

14. Ken Roger Sta Vinstra
200/300m 35 skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Anton Rudland Ringebu og Favang
2. Mette Strandlien Ringebu og Favang
3. Thomas Baar Tynset

4. Terese Maristad Hgland/Bjarkelangen
4. Daniel Sgrli Urskog

6. Terje Nisja Sunndal

7. Bent Ove Bredal Lgvasen  Trysil

8. Marte Bjerkaas Nisja Sunndal

9. Tor Gaute Jgingsli Lom og Skjak

9. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik

11. Roger Stgrseth Lanke

12. Lars Klemet Strand
13. Ronja Hammervold

14. Anita Jeere

15. Jan-Eivind Skjeeret
16. Gunhild Helstad

17. Helge Anshushaug

18. Torkil Hopmark

19. Odd Swerre Hakenstad
20. Britt Nesteby

Leon - Resultatprogram

Hgland/Bjgrkelangen
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Rennebu

Jordet og Tenaasen
Jvre Rendal
Soknedal

Smgla

Lesja

Tynset

APRAPMARAMMMMIMIMD

0101010101010101010101010101010101010101|x

Trippelstevne Alvdal

XKXX* 50
XXX9* 49
X***X 50
* *X* * 50
OXX** 49
99999 45
*X999 47
XXX 50
*X*X* 50

Ligg
9X*** 49
* Kk k kK 50
9*X** 49
* k ok k k 50
* k kkk 50
X***X 50
X*X9* 49
***X* 50
**X** 50
**X** 50
X0 49
X*X** 50
*X*** 50
9*XX* 49
X**X* 50
XX*X9 49
"X*XX 50
XX 49
X**X* 50
XXX 50

9X97 *
9X896
9X*9*
*7X98
88899
799X0
xX8777
X*789
8XX98

9*9*X
* *X*X
x* * *x
997*99
X*XoX
X*X*9
*XX* *
978X9
XXX*X
*OX89
9*X*8
XXX
9X*98
X99XX
99XX8
7999X
XX997
9*999
X7999
*8XOX

©

45 XXOX* 49 144
42 XXX*9 49 140
48 99X*X 48 146
44 9X999 46 140
42 **9XX 49 140
35 XXX99 48 128
39 98999 4 130
44 **99* 48 142
45 9999X 46 141
Sta Kne 15 sku
48 *XX** 50 147
50 *XX*9 49 149
50 X***X 50 149
46 *X*9* 49 145
49 X**X* 50 149
49 X9*X* 49 148
50 *X9** 49 148
46 9X*XX 49 145
50 X**** 50 150
46 **XO9X 49 145
47 XXX9X 49 145
50 **XX* 50 150
46 X9999 46 142
48 **X9X 49 146
46 9999X 46 142
44 ****X 50 143
45 X9XX9 48 143
46 XXX*9 49 144
44 9*9*X 48 142
47 9X8X* 47 144
KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

X99***999X 95 239
798XX**X9* 93 233
9886°999X* 88 234
7899* XXX 93 233
9X998XX*X* 95 235
X99XOX*9*X 96 224
"XOXX9*99X 96 226
9XX9*99*XX 96 238
9X9989**X9 93 234

10 skudd 25 sku
XXEX*F* #5100 247
*OXOXX*XXX 98 247
X9**X****X 99 248
XXOXX*X** 100 245
X*9*9X**X* 98 247
XBX*OXX**X 97 245
XX*OXOXX** 98 246
X*X*XX**** 100 245
X89*X99X** 95 245
XXOXX* XXX 99 244
X0 X*X* 100 245
799*9X*X99 92 242
XAXXF9* 99 241
9*999X***X 96 242
*99 XXX 98 240
X*X*99**** 98 241
*999¥9***X 96 239
99X9*XX99X 95 239
9XIXX99X*X 96 238
998*XX*X80 84 228

*Q9OXX*OX8 94
9 X*X*X*XX 99
XOX*X9*X9X 97
XXX*XOXX9 ™ 98
9*XX9*X99X 96
XEXKXKOXXXK 99
*8X9*X*9XX 96
OXXXX*X*00 79
0000000000

333 (8%)
332 (9%)
331 (10%)
331 (9%)
331 (8%)
323 (4%)
322 (6)
317 (9%)
234 (5%)

Omgang 35 skudd
XX****xxxXX* 100 347 (21%)
FEEOXX**X 100 347 (18%)
OXX**XX9** 98 346 (19%)
FrREEECRX 100 345 (19%)
OX**XX**9* 98 345 (19%)
XEXX**X*** 100 345 (16%)
XX *XX*XX* 99 345 (14%)
X*XX**99** 98 343 (17%)
X*QOXXX**X 98 343 (15%)
XQ**X**X* 99 343 (15%)
IXOX*XX*XX 98 343 (8%)
FOOKIXXX* 99 341 (13%)
9*******)(* 99 340(19*)
X*Q*****X9 98 340 (14%)
FEXXFEFEX* 100 340 (13%)
OX*X*XOXX* 98 339 (14%)
X*9X9*X9X9 96 335 (9%)
9*9X9*9X*0 86 325 (7%)
0000000000 238 (6%)
0000000000 228 (5%)

Side 5
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200/300m

Alvdal Skytterlag

Mesterskap kl. 1

Z

avn
Veralin Rasmussen

Pl
1.

200/300m

Skytterla
Lanke

Mesterskap kl. 2

Z
Y
<
=}

Bjgrn Hakedal

Geir Mglmen
Vemund Eithun
Stale Mikael Karlsen
Swein Erik Larsson
Tuva Braten

.O’.U‘PS*’!\’.—‘P

200/300m

B

.°°.°°.\‘.°’:'>:'>.‘-°!\’.—‘|

Skytterlag
Ngattera

Lesja
Innset
Lanke
Bjarnen
Alvdal

Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Z
i
<
=}

Anton Rudland

Mette Strandlien
Thomas Baar

Terese Maristad

Daniel Sarli

Terje Nisja

Bent Ove Bredal Lgvasen
Tore Egil Halse

Marte Bjerkaas Nisja

. Tor Gaute Jgingsli

. Ole Erik Thoresen

. Roger Starseth

. Lars Klemet Strand
. Martin Strypet

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag

Ringebu og Favang
Ringebu og Favang
Tynset
Haland/Bjgrkelangen
Urskog

Sunndal

Trysil

Trondhjems

Sunndal

Lom og Skjak
Hommelvik

Lanke
Haland/Bjgrkelangen
Alwvdal

Trippelstevne Alvdal

Ligg
99998 44

Ligg
X**X* 50
*X*X9 49
X*9*9 48
X9979 44
9X*XX 49
X*999 47

gx***
*kkkk
g*x**
* k k kk

* k k k %k

X* * *X
X*Xg *
* *X*X
* % *X*
* *X* *
* *X* *
XXX
X*X* *
*XX*X

-b0101010101-l>01010101010101|x

XXX

9XOXX
98999
99X98
99988
9X*73
9*X9X

Sta
50

Sta
48
44
45
43
39
48

g

49
50
49
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50

9*9*X
* *X*X
X* * *X
997*99
X*XoX
X*X*9
*XX* *
* % *8X
9*8X9
XXX*X
*9X89
9*X*8
XXX
X*89X

©

Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 sku Omgang 35 skudd
999X8 45 139 *9*XX9***X 98 237 0000000000 237 (6%)

Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 sku Omgang 35 skudd
XXX*X 50 148 99*99***X* 96 244 9X*X9*XX9X 97 341 (11%)
9999X 46 139 *9XXXX9888 92 231 9X9XX*9*X8 95 326 (5%)
**¥OX 49 142 9X998*99X* 93 235 XXX9889988 89 324 (7%)
XXX 49 136 *99879*9X9 90 226 89X**XX*98 94 320 (6*)
XX 50 138 9OXXXX8***0 87 225 999*9X9X99 93 318 (9%)
X*** 50 145 X78X99%999 90 235 0000000000 235 (7%)

Sta Kne 15 sku 10 skudd 25 sku Omgang 35 skudd
48 *XX** 50 147 XXFX****** 400 247 XX****XX* 100 347 (21%)
50 *XX*9 49 149 F9XOXX*XXX 98 247 ***XXX**X 100 347 (18%)
50 X***X 50 149 X9**X****X 99 248 OXX**XX9** 98 346 (19*%)
46 *X*9* 49 145 XOOKXX*X** 100 245 ******X*XX 100 345 (19%)
49 X**X* 50 149 X*9*9X**X* 98 247 9X**XX**9* 98 345 (19%)
49 X9*X* 49 148 XBX*IXX**X 97 245 X*XX**X*** 100 345 (16%)
50 *X9** 49 148 XX*OXOXX** 98 246 XX9*XX*XX* 99 345 (14%)
48 X**** 50 148 *X99XX**Q9 96 244 XX*XX****Q 99 343 (18%)
46 9X*XX 49 145 X*X*XX**** 100 245 X*XX**99** 98 343 (17%)
50 X**** 50 150 X89*X99X** 95 245 X*99XXX**X 98 343 (15%)
46 **XOX 49 145 XXOXX**XXX 99 244 *X9**X**X* 99 343 (15%)
47 XXXOX 49 145 XOKX*X*X* 100 245 9X9OX*XX*XX 98 343 (8%)
50 **XX* 50 150 799*9X*X99 92 242 **XXXOXXX* 99 341 (13%)
47 *9X9* 48 145 99XX9*9XXX 96 241 XXXXXXX* 100 341 (9%)

KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Side 6
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15. Ronja Hammervold
16. Anita Jeere

17. Jan-Eivind Skjeeret
18. Gunhild Helstad
19. Peder Bakken

20. Helge Anshushaug
21. Roy Halseth

22. Lars Singsaas

23. Lars Myrset

24. Pal Kverneng

25. Jan Hgiby

26. Bjorn Atle Brendjord
27. Ingvar Brohaug

28. Jgrn Strypet

29. Torkil Hopmark
30. Thomas Stenwoll
31. Frode Finstad

32. Robert Stornes

33. Odd Sverre Hakenstad
34. Gunnar Braten

35. Ken Roger Stg

36. Britt Nesteby

200/300m

. Navn

Egil Wikan

Trond Jgingsli

Ole Steigedal

Venke Sverkmo

Dagfinn Aune

Morten Island

Per Harald Svendsberget
Agnar Kveberg

9°.“.°”.°‘:"9°!\’.—‘|'U

Leon - Resultatprogram

Alvdal Skytterlag

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Rennebu

Jordet og Tenaasen
@vre Rendal
Singsas

Soknedal

Malvik

Singsas

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Lgiten

Hommelvik

Lesja

Alwdal

Alwdal

Smgla

Soknedal

Rearos

Nidaros

Lesja

Alwdal

Vinstra

Tynset

Mesterskap kl. V55

Skytterlag
Nora

Lom og Skjak
Rennebu
Namdalseid o. L.
Klaebu

Malvik

Amot

Alwdal

Trippelstevne Alvdal

*X* * %
9 *XX*
X* *X*
XX*X9
XXXX*
XXX
X9*X9
XX*X*
XXXX*
XXX9*
X* * *X
* *X* *
9)<X* *
9**XX
*XXOX
99999
*X999
XXX
X* *X*
X9 *X*
*X*x*
XXXX*

aroooaopbr,rprprpowoprprprprprpprppPpoaoprproooao o

Ligg
XX*X* 50
99*X* 48
*kkk*k 50
*X* * % 50
XOXXX 49
XXX 50
XoXX9 48
99X99 46

50
49
50
49
50
50
48
50
50
49
50
50
49
49
49
45
47
50
50
49
50
50

9X*98
X99XX
99XX8
7999X
8X*97
XX997
79898
X79XX
9X97 *
9X896
9X*9*
*7X98
88899
9X699
97999
799X0
X8777
X*789
X7999
87X99
8XX98
*8XOX

Sta

XX* * % 50
XXX* 50
IXXXX 49
9***9 48
9X9*X 48
99*XX 48
88X8X 44
9X799 44

©

46 X9999 46 142 X*X*X**Q**
48 **X9X 49 146 9*999X***X
46 9999X 46 142 *99*XXXX*X
44 ****X 50 143 X*X*QQ****
44 *XXX9 49 143 X99X9999*X
45 X9XX9 48 143 *999*9***X
41 XXOX* 49 138 X9**99*XX*
46 X98XX 47 143 89897X*X**
45 XXOX* 49 144 X99***999X
42 XXX*9 49 140 798XX**X9*
48 99X*X 48 146 9886 *999X*
44 9X999 46 140 7899 * *XXXX
42 **9XX 49 140 9X998XX*X*
43 *9X*X 49 141 *98*8X*8XX
46 XXX*9 49 144 99X9*XX99X
35 XXX99 48 128 X99X9X*9*X
39 98999 44 130 *X9XX9*99X
44 **99* 48 142 9XX9*99*XX
44 9*9*X 48 142 9X9XX99X*X
43 *X*X* 50 142 889XX*999X
45 9999X 46 141 9X9989 **X9
47 9X8X* 47 144 998 *XX*X80
Kne 15 sku
EXX* 50 150 99*****X** 98
XX*** 50 148 X9XOX*9*X* 97
X**** 50 149 99*9X9XX*9 95
*FFOX 49 147 8X9FXFXXX* 97
XX*X9 49 146 X9*9X*9**Q9 96
**OX9 48 146 XX*X9X*99X 97
9X**9 48 140 XXX9*XX*** 99
X*X*X 50 140 999X99X999 92
KONGSBERG

99
96
98
98
94
96
97
91
95
93
88
93
95
93
95
96
96
96
96
92
93
84

10 skudd 25 sku

TARGET SYSTEMS

248
245
244
244
242
243
239
232

241
242
240
241
237
239
235
234
239
233
234
233
235
234
239
224
226
238
238
234
234
228

9 * k kkk*k *X*
X*g * Kk kk *Xg
* *XX* * % *X*
OXFXFXIXX*
X*XQ*X* XXX
X*9X9 *X9X9
* *X* * *gxxx
XXX XX
*999XX*9X8
9" X*X*X*XX
XOX*X9 *X9X
XXX *XOXX9 *
9 *XX9 *X99X
*X9*99X999
9*9X9*9X*0
XFXXFXIXKX
*8X9 *X*9XX
9XXXX*X*00
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

99
98
100
98
99
96
99
100
94
99
97
98
96
94
86
99
96
79

340 (19%)
340 (14%)
340 (13%)
339 (14)
336 (7%)
335 (9%)
334 (11%)
334 (8%)
333 (8%)
332 (9%)
331 (10%)
331 (9%)
331 (8)
328 (9%)
325 (7%)
323 (4%)
322 (6%)
317 (9%)
238 (6*)
234 (6)
234 (5%
228 (5%)

Omgang 35 skudd

XXEXEXXX* ™ 100
X9 XXXX**X 99
*X* *Xg *XX* 99
FXXBXXXOX™* 97
X9*X*Q***X 98
XBIXOXXOXX 95
IXX*XXY *XX 98
X*XQ9XXXXX 98

348 (19%)
344 (13%)
343 (16%)
341 (15%)
340 (11%)
338 (7%)
337 (8%)
330 (3*)

Side 7



Alvdal Skytterlag

@ Trippelstevne Alvdal

9. Bjern Treite Rennebu *OFX* 49 99*8* 46 *XX9* 49 144 9XX99X*XX* 97 241 0000000000 241 (9%)
10. Jon Olav Braten Lgiten *OX9* 48 X**99 48 *OXX* 49 145 999998X*9X 92 237 0000000000 237 (7%)

KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 8



